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Batley  
Masjid Dawatal Islam 
West Acre Drive 
Batley 
WF17 6PE 
Tel:  01924 424786 

Jamia Masjid  
17 Henry Street 
Batley  
WF17 6JJ 
Tel: 01924 463275 

Madina Masjid 
Purlwell Lane 
Batley 
WF17 7NQ 
Tel: 01924 472378 

Birmingham  
Al-Habib Trust 
101 Birchfield Road 
Birmingham 
B19 1LH 

B19 1LH  

Jame Masjid 
Trinity Road 
Aston, Birmingham 
B6 6AG 
Tel: 0121 554 9157 

Masjid E Faizul Islam 
330 Witton Road and 1-8 The Broadway 
Birmingham 
B6 6PD 

Blackburn  
Masjid e Tauheedul Islam 
31 Bicknell Street 
Blackburn 
BB1 7EY 
Tel: 01254 54318 

Masjid-E-Noorul-Islam 
Audley Range 
Blackburn 
BB1 1TF 
Tel: 01254 261 573 

  

Bolton  
Taiyabah Mosque 
31a Draycot Street 
Bolton 
BL1 8HD 
Tel: 01204 535 997  

Zakariya Masjid 
20 Peace Street 
Bolton 
BL3 5LJ 
Tel: 01204 776020 

  

Bradford  
Jamia Masjid  
32 Howard Street 
Bradford 
BD5 0BP 
Tel: 01274 724819 

   

Bristol  
Easton Islami Darasgah 
2 Roman Road 
Easton, Bristol 
BS5 6DH 

   

Coventry  
Masjid Zeenat ul Islam 
283-287 Stoney Stanton Road 
Coventry 
CV1 4FR 
Tel: 02476222774 

   

Glasgow                          Gloucester  
To be confirmed, please  
Check website for updates. 

 Al Karim Masjid 
2d All Saints Road 
Gloucester 
GL1 4EE 
Tel: 01452 506870 

 

Leicester                                                                                           Manchester  
Masjid Umar 
5-7 Evington Drive 
Leicester 
LE5 5PF 
Tel:0116 273 5529 

Masjid Ali 
42-52 Smith Dorien Road 
Leicester 
LE5 4BG 
Tel:  0116 274 2366 

Masjid--Hidayah  
Humphrey Rd 
Old Trafford 
Manchester 
M16 9BW 

Masjid-E-Noor 
87 Stamford Street 
Manchester 
M16 9JE 
 

Preston  
Jamea Masjid 
18 Clarendon  
Preston, Lancashire 
PR1 3YN 
Tel:  01772 257127 

Quwwatul Islam Masjid 
Peel Hall Street 
Preston 
PR1 6QQ 
Tel:  01772 254 578 

  

Telford  
Wellington Islamic Centre 
41 Tan Bank Road 
Telford 
TF1 1HW 
Tel: 01952 242933 

   

 

  Date Venue 
Fri 9th November  Gloucester 
Sat 10th November Gloucester 
Sun 11th November Batley 
Mon 12th November Batley 
Tue 13th November Preston 
Wed 14th November Preston 
Thu 15th November Blackburn 
Fri 16th November Manchester Jummah(Bayaan 12:15 &  khutbah 

1pm) and after Esha Salaah(7:30) 
Sat 17th November Bolton  
Sun 18th November Bolton 
Mon 19th November Stoke on trent Zohar Salaah Telford Esha Salaah 
Tue 20th November Birmingham 
Wed 21st November Birmingham 
Thu 22nd November Coventry 
Fri 23rd November Coventry 
Sat 24th November Leicester 
Sun 25th November Leicester 
Mon 26th November Gloucester 
Tue 27th November Bristol 
Wed 28th November London 
Thu 29th November Glasgow 
Fri 30th November  
Sat 1st December  

For Further Information Please Contact: Hazrat Yusuf Makda – 07877577987 or Hazrat Zahid Patel -07739222786
www.Khanqah-e-habibiya.com


